The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ARTEMIS ROBOTICS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-19
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-22
2025-04-23
2025-04-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
CHIPOTLE ONLINE
Donation from Ellie
Donation from Max and Leah
Donation from Dhruv Sharma
Donation from Preetam Hegde
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27
WITHDRAWN: $271.38. DEPOSITED: $80.00.

ID

txn XGH42BZ
txn MNH5gBa
txn mAHZzvq
txn R2ZHVPQA
txn MNH5NNQ
txn 1ZH5dOK

Amount

-$265.78
$15.00
$35.00
$15.00
$15.00
-$5.60

Balance
$421.45
$155.67
$170.67
$205.67
$220.67
$235.67
$230.07
$230.07

Artemis Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Artemis Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




