

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ARTEMIS ROBOTICS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$421.45
2025-04-19	CHIPOTLE ONLINE	txn_XGH42BZ	-\$265.78	\$155.67
2025-04-22	Donation from Ellie	txn_MNH5gBa	\$15.00	\$170.67
2025-04-22	Donation from Max and Leah	txn_mAHZzvq	\$35.00	\$205.67
2025-04-22	Donation from Dhruv Sharma	txn_R2HVPQA	\$15.00	\$220.67
2025-04-23	Donation from Preetam Hegde	txn_MNH5NNQ	\$15.00	\$235.67
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_lZH5dOK	-\$5.60	\$230.07
	WITHDRAWN: \$271.38. DEPOSITED: \$80.00.			\$230.07

*Artemis Robotics* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Artemis Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.